2025 dated 30.09.2025 13,451

2. Times of India BCKL25RV-0002067
2025 dated 30.09.2025 14,409

3. Siraj KKD/B25-26/0209
dated 21.10.2025 11,138

4. Siraj KKD/B25-26/0210
dated 21.10.2025 9,606

5 Siraj KKD/B25-26/0208
dated 21.10.2025 10,624

Total 59,228
      (Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand Two Hundred  and Twenty
Eight only)
         2. As the above claim is in accordance with the approved

Government (PRD) rates, Government are pleased to accord sanction
to release an amount of ₹59,228/- (Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand Two
Hundred and Twenty Eight only) to above dailies towards the
charges for publishing advertisements as instructed vide letter read
above. The expenditure in this regard shall be met from the Head of
Account “2015-00-103-99-34-03-OC”from the current years budget
(2025-26) 
          3.